
TRAIL TEST SCHEDULE
REPORT -

NEWLICENSE

ExamDate 25-Mar-2026
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:

:
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Applicant Id CitizenshipApplicant Name F / M/ H Name
Sign /
ResultS.No
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       TypeCategory

Mina  Shrestha85027781 NEWLICENSE42770 KSheshakanta  Shrestha

Bishnu  Pariyar93205212 NEWLICENSE362028/1847 KGanesh Bahadur Pariyar

DIKSHYA  PANDEY98152263 NEWLICENSE77-01-79-07157 KTek Nath pandey

DEV BAHADUR MASRANGI98713124 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-06467 KBir Bahadur Masrangi

KABITA THAPA ALE MAGAR99878465 NEWLICENSE36-02-75-07200 KLil Bahadur Ale Magar

MANISHA  BHATTARAI100101746 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-06054 KRam Prasad Bhattarai

SUNITA LAMICHHANE100488587 NEWLICENSE36-02-74-01205 K
Nabin Lamichhane
Magar

MANJU SILWAL KARKI100821088 ADDCATEGORY391049/511 KSujan  Karki

HUMISARA  ALE101024619 NEWLICENSE363011/412 KHarka Singh Birkatta

USHA  KAFLE1015362510 NEWLICENSE36-02-76-00708 KChudamadi  Kafle

SAKUNTALA  SUBEDI1016006311 NEWLICENSE50102528955 KPrakash  Sapkota

DURGA KUMARI MAHATO1020487612 NEWLICENSE2025/1536 KSom Lal Tharu

NARAYAN  RAJALI1021372013 NEWLICENSE77-01-81-00943 KManbir  Rajali

THAMAN SINGH RAI1023729614 NEWLICENSE362019/146 K
REWAN SINGH RAI
MAGAR

SUNITA  GURUNG1032155715 NEWLICENSE362018-4377 KTek Bahadur Gurung

HIRA DEVI PANGENI1035161216 NEWLICENSE39-02-75-00314 KDhata Nanda Pangeni

RINKU DEVI POKHREL1035169717 NEWLICENSE40655 KBuddhi Sagar Pokhrel

BINA  LAMSAL1038529918 NEWLICENSE351025/6934 KBhimlal  Parajuli

SITA KUMARI KHATTRI1045218619 NEWLICENSE363034/36 KSuman  Chhetri

HEMANTA  BHATTARAI1047212520 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-06924 KDevi lal Bhattarai

MANISHA  POUDEL1049263721 NEWLICENSE36-02-74-02541 KBimal  Poudel

NISHA  MAHATO1049697322 NEWLICENSE77-01-79-04787 KDhan Bahadur Mahato

BINISHA  BARUWAL1053849523 NEWLICENSE77-01-81-04980 KBishnu Bahadur Baruwal
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SARASWATI  BHURTEL1054023324 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-00049 KYam Prasad Bhurtel

SOTIKA  BK1054578425 NEWLICENSE77-01-79-10031 KRabindra  BK

ANJU RILAMI MAGAR1055269726 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-08200 K
Hem Bahadur Rilami
Magar

BINDU THAPA CHHETRI1057354727 NEWLICENSE77-01-79-09958 K
buddhi bahadur thapa
chhetri

LILA RANA PUN MAGAR1057524128 NEWLICENSE36-02-74-03828 KKHUM BAHADUR RANA

RANJAN  SUNAR1057624529 NEWLICENSE362025/3939 KSuresh  Sunar

TIRTHA KUMARI THAPA1057859430 NEWLICENSE87428 KBir Bahadur Thapa

ANU  ALE1057966831 NEWLICENSE77-01-79-09389 KTak Bahadur Ale

SUSILA  THAPA MAGAR1058005732 NEWLICENSE77-01-81-04250 K
Kesh Bahadur Thapa
Magar

RAJENDRA KUMAR1058234833 NEWLICENSE6279 KMaharaji  Khojwar

SITA  K  C1058518834 NEWLICENSE411079/89473 Kpushpa kant pokhrel

ANJANA  KHATRI THAPA1058692335 NEWLICENSE131035-55 KBir Bahadur Khatri

SARASWATI  SHARMA1058694436 NEWLICENSE501006-26387 KKhagaraj  Rijal

KHUM KUMARI UCHAI
BANSHI THAKURI

1058751737 NEWLICENSE36-02-75-02279 K
Surya Bahadur uchai
Thakuri

JENISHA  MAHATO1058817038 NEWLICENSE77-01-81-04007 KPrem  Mahato

RITA DARLAMI ALE1059208539 NEWLICENSE3620-18/4197 K
LILA BAHADUR
DARLAMI

GANGA FAL MAGAR1059215540 NEWLICENSE362016/5713 K
NIM PRASAD FAL
MAGAR

NAMRATA  BHANDARI1059226941 NEWLICENSE36-2017/23 K
GYAN BAHADUR
KHATRI CHHETRI

RUPA RANA  CHUHAN1059264642 NEWLICENSE362028/1139 KGanga Prasad Rana

ROJINA MAHATO THARU1059276243 NEWLICENSE77-01-82-03513 KBhes Raj Tharu

BHAWANA  MAHATO1059279644 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-04813 KGovinda Kumar Mahato

LAXMI  SUNAR1059301145 NEWLICENSE641034/103804 KHasta  Arne

DEMU KUMARI BHATTARAI1059308546 NEWLICENSE36-2018/15148 K
KHEEMANADA
BHATTARAI

ANJANA  BHANDARI KAFLE1059318847 NEWLICENSE362016-9289 K
FADHI NARAYAN
BHANDARI

SIMA  TAMANG1059370648 NEWLICENSE77-01-80-03196 KMin Bahadur Tamang

SMRITI  SOTI GHARTI1059389149 NEWLICENSE36-02-76-01890 KChandra Bahadur Gharti

RAJAN THAPA MAGAR1059408250 NEWLICENSE36-02-76-02308 K
Ram Bahadur  Thapa
magar
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DEVI  SHRESTHA1059505651 NEWLICENSE393044/12 KGuru Prasad Shrestha

RAM MAYA SARU MAGAR
GHARTI

1059506552 NEWLICENSE362024-3874 KTil Bahadur Saru Magar

JIT BAHADURBHANDARI1059518053 NEWLICENSE77-01-82-02399 K
Dharma Bahadur
BHANDARI  Chhetri

TINA  LAMA1059522254 NEWLICENSE30-01-78-12993 KDinesh  Lama

SUNITA  KHATRI1059527755 NEWLICENSE35-01-72-12297 KDinanath  Rijal

KASMI  PUDASAINI GIRI1059557756 NEWLICENSE362024-1670 KAmar Bhakta Pudasaini

NARAYANI  ACHARYA1059772657 NEWLICENSE362014/402 KJivnath  Neupane

CHANDANI  ARYAL1059781058 NEWLICENSE393010/136 KKrishna Prasad Aryal

SAMJHANA  BAYAMBU1059965059 NEWLICENSE39-02-79-00888 K
NAM BAHADUR PADE
MAGAR

MIN KUMARI SUNARI1059981560 NEWLICENSE362024-1043 K
HEM BAHADUR
SUNARI

SUJATA  KUNWAR1060027261 NEWLICENSE362016/4078 KMohan Bahadur Kunwar

JANGA BAHADUR CHHETRI1060041362 NEWLICENSE1451 KMoti Bahadur Chhetri

PRATIMA  DEVKOTA1060046163 NEWLICENSE77-01-77-07399 KRoshan  Acharya
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